
10 11 12 13 14 15
MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT

1 DIPAKBO
RAH

Company 1 1 1 1 1 1

2 SUBHEND
UMANNA

Company 1 1 1 1 1 1

3 DrMsPoor
ani

Company 1 1 1 1 1 1

4 ANENLAA
JAMIR

Company 1 1 1 1 1 1

5 LUCIAHA
NSDHAN

Company 1 1 1 1 1 1

6
PRARTHA
NABARAU 
AH

Company 1 1 1 1 1 1

7 TLIEGISE Company 1 1 1 1 1 1

9 DrJOSEJO
SEPH

Company 1 1 1 1 1 1

10 DrUDAYA
NA

Company 1 1 1 1 1 1

12 TIOUSVA
RGHESE

Company 1 1 1 1 1 1

13 RENEMS
ONGLA

Company 1 1 1 1 1 1

14 RASHMIR
ANJAN

Company 1 1 1 1 1 1

15 THRONGK
IUBA

Company 1 1 1 1 1 1

16
DRJOSEP 
HCHERIA
N

Company 1 1 1 1 1 1

18 IMSUMAN
EN

Company 1 1 1 1 1 1

27 LucyDukru Company 1 1 1 1 1 1

Schedule Information Report
Stat.Date:     2023-04-10 ~ 2023-04-15                                                                                                     Special shifts:25-Ask for leave, 26-Out, Null-Holiday

ID Name Departmen t



Special shifts:25-Ask for leave, 26-Out, Null-Holiday



Normal Real Times Min Times Min Workday Holiday

1 DIPAKBO 
RAH

Company 32:30 15:23 0 0 0 0 0:00 0:00 6/6, 0 0 0

2
SUBHEN 
DUMANN A Company 32:30 0:00

0 0 0 0 0:00 0:00 6/6, 0 0 0

3 DrMsPoo 
rani

Company 32:30 21:13 0 0 0 0 0:00 0:00 6/6, 0 0 0

4 ANENLA 
AJAMIR

Company 32:30 21:12 0 0 0 0 0:00 0:00 6/6, 0 0 0

5
LUCIAHA 
NSDHAN Company 32:30 21:17

0 0 0 0 0:00 0:00 6/6, 0 0 0

6
PRARTH 
ANABAR 
AUAH

Company 32:30 14:57
0 0 0 0 0:00 0:00 6/6, 0 0 0

7 TLIEGIS
E

Company 32:30 15:59 0 0 0 0 0:00 0:00 6/6, 0 0 0

9 DrJOSEJ 
OSEPH

Company 32:30 11:41 0 0 0 0 0:00 0:00 6/6, 0 0 0

10 DrUDAY 
ANA

Company 32:30 21:16 0 0 0 0 0:00 0:00 6/6, 0 0 0

12
TIOUSVA 
RGHESE Company 32:30 0:00

0 0 0 0 0:00 0:00 6/6, 0 0 0

13 RENEMS 
ONGLA

Company 32:30 5:15 0 0 0 0 0:00 0:00 6/6, 0 0 0

14 RASHMI 
RANJAN

Company 32:30 0:00 0 0 0 0 0:00 0:00 6/6, 0 0 0

15 THRONG 
KIUBA

Company 32:30 0:00 0 0 0 0 0:00 0:00 6/6, 0 0 0

16
DRJOSE 
PHCHER 
IAN

Company 32:30 0:00
0 0 0 0 0:00 0:00 6/6, 0 0 0

18 IMSUMA 
NEN

Company 32:30 0:00 0 0 0 0 0:00 0:00 6/6, 0 0 0

27 LucyDukr u Company 32:30 21:17 0 0 0 0 0:00 0:00 6/6, 0 0 0

Statistical Report of Attendance
Stat.Date:  2023-04-10 ~ 2023-04-15

ID Name Department
Work hour Late Leave early Overtime hour Att. Days 

(Nor./Real)
Out 
(Day)

Absent 
(Day)

AFL
(Day)



Label Overtime Subsidy Late/Leave AFL Cutpayment

Additem payment Deduction payment
Real pay Note



On-duty Off-duty On-duty Off-duty

DIPAKBO
RAH

Company 2023-04-10 08:29 15:41 0 0

DIPAKBO
RAH

Company 2023-04-11 08:42 15:45 0 0

DIPAKBO
RAH

Company 2023-04-12 08:42 15:43 0 0

DIPAKBO
RAH

Company 2023-04-13 08:29 15:42 0 0

DIPAKBO
RAH

Company 2023-04-14 08:46 15:43 0 0

DIPAKBO
RAH

Company 2023-04-15 08:46 15:43 0 0

SUBHEN 
DUMANN A Company 2023-04-10

08:38 15:44 0 0

SUBHEN 
DUMANN A Company 2023-04-11

08:44 15:42 0 0

SUBHEN 
DUMANN A Company 2023-04-12

08:43 15:43 0 0

SUBHEN 
DUMANN A Company 2023-04-13

08:46 15:43 0 0

SUBHEN 
DUMANN A Company 2023-04-14

08:38 15:44 0 0

SUBHEN 
DUMANN A Company

2023-04-15 08:38 15:44 0 0

DrMsPoo
rani

Company 2023-04-10 08:44 15:42 0 0

DrMsPoo
rani

Company 2023-04-11 08:43 15:45 0 0

DrMsPoo
rani

Company 2023-04-12 08:46 15:45 0 0

DrMsPoo
rani

Company 2023-04-13 08:44 15:43 0 0

DrMsPoo
rani

Company 2023-04-14 08:46 15:45 0 0

DrMsPoo
rani

Company 2023-04-15 08:46 15:45 0 0

ANENLA
AJAMIR

Company 2023-04-10 15:43 0 0

ANENLA
AJAMIR

Company 2023-04-11 08:46 15:43 0 0

ANENLA
AJAMIR

Company 2023-04-12 08:38 15:42 0 0

1

1

1

1

1

Exception Statistic Report
Stat.Date:      2023-04-10 ~ 2023-04-15 

ID Name Department Date First time zone Second time zone Late 
time(Min)

Leave 
early(Min)

3

3

3

3

3

2

2

2

2

2

4

4

4

3

2

1



ANENLA
AJAMIR

Company 2023-04-13 08:44 15:43 0 0

ANENLA
AJAMIR

Company 2023-04-14 08:43 15:41 0 0

ANENLA
AJAMIR

Company 2023-04-15 08:43 15:41 0 0

LUCIAHA 
NSDHAN Company 2023-04-10

08:43 15:45 0 0

LUCIAHA 
NSDHAN Company 2023-04-11 08:30

15:43 0 0

LUCIAHA 
NSDHAN Company 2023-04-12 08:34

15:42 0 0

LUCIAHA 
NSDHAN Company 2023-04-13 08:24

15:43 0 0

LUCIAHA 
NSDHAN Company 2023-04-14 08:29

15:44 0 0

LUCIAHA 
NSDHAN Company

2023-04-15
08:29

15:44 0 0

PRARTH 
ANABAR 
AUAH

Company 2023-04-10
08:43 15:42 0 0

PRARTH 
ANABAR 
AUAH

Company 2023-04-11 08:24
15:43 0 0

PRARTH 
ANABAR 
AUAH

Company 2023-04-12 08:43
15:43 0 0

PRARTH 
ANABAR 
AUAH

Company 2023-04-13 08:44
15:44 0 0

PRARTH 
ANABAR 
AUAH

Company 2023-04-14
08:43 15:42 0 0

PRARTH 
ANABAR 
AUAH

Company
2023-04-15 08:43 15:42 0 0

TLIEGIS
E

Company 2023-04-10 15:45 0 0

TLIEGIS
E

Company 2023-04-11 08:45 15:45 0 0

TLIEGIS
E

Company 2023-04-12 15:43 0 0

TLIEGIS
E

Company 2023-04-13 08:51 15:45 0 0

TLIEGIS
E

Company 2023-04-14 09:03 15:43 0 0

TLIEGIS
E

Company 2023-04-15 09:03 15:43 0 0

5

5

5

5

5

4

4

4

7

6

5

7

7

7

7

7

6

6

6

6

6



DrJOSEJ
OSEPH

Company 2023-04-10 08:43 15:43 0 0

DrJOSEJ
OSEPH

Company 2023-04-11 07:49 15:42 0 0

DrJOSEJ
OSEPH

Company 2023-04-12 08:43 15:43 0 0

DrJOSEJ
OSEPH

Company 2023-04-13 07:01 15:41 0 0

DrJOSEJ
OSEPH

Company 2023-04-14 07:32 15:45 0 0

DrJOSEJ
OSEPH

Company 2023-04-15 07:32 15:45 0 0

DrUDAY
ANA

Company 2023-04-10 08:43 15:43 0 0

DrUDAY
ANA

Company 2023-04-11 08:50 15:42 0 0

DrUDAY
ANA

Company 2023-04-12 08:49 15:43 0 0

DrUDAY
ANA

Company 2023-04-13 08:46 15:44 0 0

DrUDAY
ANA

Company 2023-04-14 08:48 15:42 0 0

DrUDAY
ANA

Company 2023-04-15 08:48 15:42 0 0

TIOUSVA 
RGHESE Company 2023-04-10

08:50 15:43 0 0

TIOUSVA 
RGHESE Company 2023-04-11

08:49 15:43 0 0

TIOUSVA 
RGHESE Company 2023-04-12

08:46 15:44 0 0

TIOUSVA 
RGHESE Company 2023-04-13

08:48 15:42 0 0

TIOUSVA 
RGHESE Company 2023-04-14

08:50 15:45 0 0

TIOUSVA 
RGHESE Company

2023-04-15 08:50 15:45 0 0

RENEMS
ONGLA

Company 2023-04-10 08:49 15:45 0 0

RENEMS
ONGLA

Company 2023-04-11 08:46 15:43 0 0

RENEMS
ONGLA

Company 2023-04-12 08:48 15:45 0 0

RENEMS
ONGLA

Company 2023-04-13 08:32 15:43 0 0

RENEMS
ONGLA

Company 2023-04-14 09:04 15:43 0 0

RENEMS
ONGLA

Company 2023-04-15 09:04 15:43 0 0

12

12

12

12

12

10

10

10

10

10

13

13

13

13

13

13

12

10

9

9

9

9

9

9



RASHMI
RANJAN

Company 2023-04-10 08:48 15:42 0 0

RASHMI
RANJAN

Company 2023-04-11 08:50 15:43 0 0

RASHMI
RANJAN

Company 2023-04-12 08:49 15:41 0 0

RASHMI
RANJAN

Company 2023-04-13 08:46 15:45 0 0

RASHMI
RANJAN

Company 2023-04-14 08:48 15:43 0 0

RASHMI
RANJAN

Company 2023-04-15 08:48 15:43 0 0

THRONG
KIUBA

Company 2023-04-10 08:50 15:42 0 0

THRONG
KIUBA

Company 2023-04-11 08:49 15:43 0 0

THRONG
KIUBA

Company 2023-04-12 08:46 15:44 0 0

THRONG
KIUBA

Company 2023-04-13 08:48 15:42 0 0

THRONG
KIUBA

Company 2023-04-14 08:48 15:43 0 0

THRONG
KIUBA

Company 2023-04-15 08:48 15:43 0 0

DRJOSE 
PHCHER 
IAN

Company 2023-04-10
08:50 15:43 0 0

DRJOSE 
PHCHER 
IAN

Company 2023-04-11
08:49 15:44 0 0

DRJOSE 
PHCHER 
IAN

Company 2023-04-12
08:46 15:42 0 0

DRJOSE 
PHCHER 
IAN

Company 2023-04-13
08:48 15:45 0 0

16
DRJOSE 
PHCHER 
IAN

Company 2023-04-14
08:50 15:45 0 0

16
DRJOSE 
PHCHER 
IAN

Company
2023-04-15 08:50 15:45 0 0

IMSUMA
NEN

Company 2023-04-10 08:49 15:43 0 0

IMSUMA
NEN

Company 2023-04-11 08:46 15:45 0 0

IMSUMA
NEN

Company 2023-04-12 08:48 15:43 0 0

IMSUMA
NEN

Company 2023-04-13 08:42 15:43 0 0

18 IMSUMA
NEN

Company 2023-04-14 08:44 15:42 0 0

18 IMSUMA
NEN

Company 2023-04-15 08:44 15:42 0 0

14

14

14

14

15

14

18

18

18

18

16

16

16

16

15

15

15

15

15

14



LucyDukr
u

Company 2023-04-10 08:50 15:43 0 0

LucyDukr
u

Company 2023-04-11 08:42 15:43 0 0

LucyDukr
u

Company 2023-04-12 08:44 15:45 0 0

LucyDukr
u

Company 2023-04-13 08:50 15:46 0 0

LucyDukr
u

Company 2023-04-14 08:48 15:42 0 0

LucyDukr
u

Company 2023-04-15 08:48 15:42 0 027

27

27

27

27

27



0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

Absence 
(Min)

Total(Min)



0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0



0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0



0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0



0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0
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